
 
100 EAST WALNUT STREET   EVANSVILLE, INDIANA  47713-1399 ▪ (812) 435-6141 ▪ FAX (812) 435-6142 ▪ TDD (812) 436-4925 

 
LLOYD WINNECKE 

MAYOR 

2021 SUMMER SAND VOLLEYBALL 
(Women’s Doubles)  

 TEAMS    

 1.  Chick’s Dig It- League Winner   
 2.  Weight Loss Program  

 3.  Double Trouble             
 4.  The Chunky Punches    

 5.  Confirmed Kills   

LOCATION:                                               WESSELMAN COURT  #  1 

 6:00 7:00 8:00 DH 

Thursday, May 20 4  –  2 1  –  3 5  –  1 1 

Thursday, May 27 5  –  4 4  – 2 3  –  1 4 

Thursday, June 03 1  –  5 4  –  3 2  –  5 2 

Thursday, June 10 3  –  5 2  –  3 1  –  4 3 

Thursday, June 17 1  –  4 2  –  1 5  –  3 1 

Thursday, June 24 1  –  5 4  –  2 3  –  2 2 

Thursday, July 01 3  –  1 5  –  2 4  –  5 5 

Thursday, July 08 2  –  3 2  –  5 4  –  1 2 

Thursday, July 15 5  –  4 1  –  4 3  –  2 4 

Thursday, July 22 4  –  3 2  –  3 5  –  1 3 

     

DH- Double Header Matches 
 

REMINDER TO ALL TEAMS 
GLASS BOTTLES & CONTAINERS ARE STRICTLY 

PROHIBITED IN ALL CITY OF EVANSVILLE PARKS. 
 

WEATHER CONDITIONS 
 

When playing conditions are in question, please call the Sports Information Hotline at: 434-RAIN (7246)  or 

follow us on Twitter: twitter.com/EVV_ParksAndRec or Like us on FACEBOOK @ 
www.facebook.com/EVVParksAndRec for information regarding updates and cancellations.   

http://twitter.com/EVV_ParksAndRec
http://www.facebook.com/EVVParksAndRec

